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SCALE   1:1 WEIGHT(kg) 0,04 SHEET 1/1

SIZE

A4
PART NUMBER

02-14-0011
REV

X

PART NAME

PRT_PATIN_LEVAGE

iFollow SAS

40

60

3
0

35

12.5

2
0

M8

M8

5R

5R

Tolérances générales: ISO 2768 mK
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